
2546 LANCE STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313
https://www.adashunjones.com

2546 LANCE Street,
Green Bay, WI,
54313

$309,900

Located in the heart of Howard near the YMCA, Meadowbrook Park & Howard Commons
Activity Complex, this 3BR/1+BA home offers an open-floor plan, fully-equipped kitchen
w/ SS appliances, walk-in pantry, shaker cabinets, living room w/ bay-bump out+electric
FP (’22), and more! Sliding door opens from dining to rounded patio w/ color accent,
landscaped yard w/...

Chad
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1548 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Features: Cable Available,Elect Built In-Not
Frplc,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen
Island,One,Pantry,Some Smart Home Features

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1032 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 516

Tax Amount: 3056.92 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Shed, Window Treatments

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property
including storage system in downstairs
bedroom and cabinets in laundry room.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 10x12 Main

Bedroom 2 20x10 Main

Bedroom 3 9x11 Main

Family Room 12x31 Lower

Kitchen 11x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x16 Main

Dining Room 8x9 Main

Other Room 4x5 Main

Other Room 2 11x11 Lower

Other Room 3 10x11 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Partial Fin.
Contiguous,Shower Stall Only,Stubbed for Bath,Sump
Pump,Toilet Only

Exterior material: Patio,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Chad A Durkee Agent Email: chad@dallairerealty.com


